Receptacle PIN Series
Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 5                                             Vb-9
GPDR-2020xxx
Long Wavelength PIN Photodiode Module (Receptacle Module)
Ordering Information (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Active
diameter (um)
Bandwidth
(GHz)
Package Pin Type
GPDR-2020DMH 1100～1650 75 2 D M
GPDR-2020BMR 1100～1650 75 2 B M
GPDR-2020DSX 1100～1650 75 2 D S
GPDR-2020AMD 1100～1650 75 2 A M
GPDR-2020EMR 1100～1650 75 2 E M
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EOPTOLINK sales.
Features
 Low Return Loss
 Low Dark Current